Listing ID
S$12001467
S11151821
S11104410
S$11052025
V11133844
V12015770
S11102941
V12010849
S11156490
P800544
K12014198
V11145250
S684983
S11161111
F12022408
S$11145953
V12009269
S11154772
V11090809
S12019756
V11156470
S$11148199
S11144614
S690655
F11156699
S$12007360
V11147701
S$11147855
Y1104963
V11136835
$11048199
S$12016342
S11162428
V11063395
S666627
R1200093
L38045
S$11099017
K11164577
12582637
K12024720
S11154800
11568713
P797726
V11151582
T12009420
V11122258
S12007114
V11158474
P801560
P809589
S11154936
S$12006592
S$12006834
S11161134
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SubType
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
CONDO/A
SFR/D
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
SFR/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
CONDO/A
CONDO
CONDO/A
TWNHS/A
CONDO
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
TWNHS/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/A

St# St Name
2235 W 25th ST #114
2201 W 25th ST #5
1770 W 27th ST

2900S. Anchovy Avenue
1927 S Moray AV
2622 Sleland ST
3622 SWalker AV
2222 SMesa ST #15
716 W Hamilton PL
628 W23RD ST #7
1095 W 14th ST #6
915 W9th ST #3
982 W11TH ST #2
1142 SlLeland ST
866 W18th ST
2031 s Walker AV
1420 W 9th Street
1435Le Grande TE
1603 SWalker AV
1225 W1lth ST
2071 Elanita DR
1525Le Grande TE
1324 SPalos Verdes ST

354 SMIRALESTE DR #318

394 S Miraleste DR #495
318 N Malaren AV
1658 Laraine CR
1821 W Santa Cruz ST
971 W SEPULVEDA ST #C
308 S Cabrillo AV #3
1066 W 1st ST
127 SCabrillo AV
876 W Crestwood AV
1242 WAmar ST
1455 W2ND ST
1150 W2ND ST
1437 W3RD ST
217 SGrand AV
285 W 6th ST #332
28004 SWESTERN AV #310
308 S Cabrillo AV #4
1301 W Capitol DR #131
935 W8TH ST #B
1301 WCAPITOL DR #134
1418 Brett PL #223
1410 Brett PL #241
1331 W Capitol DR #200
1426 Brett PL #7
1811 Mount Shasta Drive
1223 W 25TH ST
1224 W1ST ST
1207 N Cabrillo AV
1728 BARDALE AV
932 Millmark Grove ST

1737 Roseglen AV

Area
179
179
179
179
179
180
180
181
181
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
185
186
186
186
186
186
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
189
189
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

Cross Property Customer 1 Line

SLC
STD
SPAY
STD
SPAY
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
REO
STD
STD
STD
REO
STD
REO
PRO
STD
SPAY
STD
STD
STD
STD
REO
SPAY
STD
STD
STD
SPAY
SPAY
SPAY
REO
STD
STD
SPAY
STD
STD
REO
STD
PRO
STD
REO
REO
REO
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD
REO
STD
STD
STD

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.

Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.

L/C Price
$295,000%
$380,000F
$545,000%

$600,000
$603,000%F
$328,000%
$475,000%

$209,000
$370,000%
$165,000
$225,000
$260,000%
$275,000%
$306,000%
$307,990%
$339,000%
$395,000
$427,500%
$440,000
$495,000%
$730,000%
$750,000%
$290,000%
$144,500
$150,000%
$510,000%
$645,000%
$660,000%
$150,000%
$150,016
$255,000%
$274,000
$279,000
$345,000%
$379,900
$475,000%
$485,000
$250,0004F
$315,000%
$185,000%
$199,000
$212,0004%
$214,000%
$225,300
$250,000%
$255,000%
$260,000%
$299,000
$314,000%
$365,000%
$380,0004
$399,000
$460,000%
$485,500%
$492,500%

$/Saft
$216.91
$269.89
$271.96
$246.41
$282.57
$287.47
$405.29
$105.18
$249.83
$112.32
$210.28
$161.89
$167.48
$345.37
$311.73
$401.66
$313.99
$320.46
$279.54
$352.56
$270.57
$307.63
$271.28
$126.64
$131.23
$390.80
$279.95
$251.91
$160.09
$132.76
$262.35
$218.15
$415.18
$249.64
$204.03
$226.19
$281.98
$213.86
$184.21
$169.41
$165.28
$220.60
$172.72
$234.44
$230.41
$235.02
$270.55
$266.96
$236.45
$317.67
$256.76
$292.95
$329.04
$339.51
$344.41

Br/Ba
2/1,1,1,0
2/1,1,0,0
3/1,1,0,0
4/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/1,0,0,0
3/1,1,0,0
3/2,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/2,0,1,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/1,1,1,0
3/2,1,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/1,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
3/1,0,1,0
3/2,0,0,0
4/2,1,0,0
4/2,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,1
2/2,0,0,0
3/1,1,0,0
4/1,1,1,0
4/2,1,0,0
2/1,1,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
3/1,0,1,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
3/1,0,1,0
3/2,0,0,0
4/2,0,0,0
3/1,1,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/3,0,0,0

2/2
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,0

3/2
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
3/1,1,1,0
2/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/1,1,0,0
3/1,1,0,0
4/1,1,0,0

Sqft
1360/A
1408/A
2004/A
2435/A
2134/A
1141/A
1172/A
1987/A
1481/A
1469/P
1070/A
1606/A
1642/P

886/A
988/A
844/A
1258/A
1334/SEE
1574/A
1404/A
2698/A
2438/A
1069/A
1141/P
1143/A
1305/A
2304/A
2620/A
937/P
1130/A
972/A
1256/A
672/A
1382/A
1862/P
2100/E
1720/P
1169/A
1710/A
1092
1204/A
961/A
1239/P
961/P
1085/A
1085/A
961/A
1120/A
1328/A
1149/P
1480/P
1362/A
1398/A
1430/AP
1430/A

YrBuilt
1969/ASR
1984/ASR
1954/ASR
1962/SEE
1956/ASR
1939/ASR
1953/ASR
1990/ASR
1936/ASR
1988/ASR
1984/ASR
1989/ASR
1992/ASR
1924/ASR
1926/ASR
1929/ASR
1954/ASR
1936/ASR
1941/ASR
1924/ASR
1956/ASR
1940/ASR
1950/ASR
1971/ASR
1971/ASR
1955/ASR
1975/ASR
1957/APP
1991/ASR
1991/ASR
1929/ASR
1927/ASR
1924/ASR
1947/ASR
1979/ASR
1920/ASR
1940/APP
1950/ASR
2006/ASR

1990
1991/ASR
1983/ASR

1990
1983/ASR
1987/ASR
1987/ASR
1983/ASR
1987/ASR
1976/ASR
1940/ASR
1940/ASR
1963/ASR
1961/ASR
1963/ASR
1961/ASR

Ac/LSqgft
1.96/85,498
8.84/385,041
0.14/5,941
0.35/15,280
0.14/5,972
0.11/5,000
0.14/6,252
1.34/58,251
0.12/5,091
0.23/9,840
0.15/6,645
0.17/7,322
0.174/7,580
0.09/3,754
0.12/5,013
0.1/4,506
0.15/6,501
0.14/6,075
0.17/7,492
0.26/11,431
0.16/6,752
0.15/6,751
0.11/4,725
8.179/356,287
7.45/324,711
0.14/6,314
0.12/5,015

0.138/5,996
0.17/7,236
0.06/2,750
0.11/4,999
0.12/5,242
0.11/4,800
0.072/3,125
0.152/6,629
0.166/7,250
0.1/4,497
1.39/60,495

0.17/7,236
2.67/116,291

2.67/116,291
2.52/109,832
4.04/176,184
3.47/151,184
5.73/249,561

0.127/5,553
0.116/5,070
0.12/5,302

0.13/5,751
0.13/5,501

Grg Spcs Date
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03/06/12
03/20/12
03/07/12
03/15/12
03/21/12
03/30/12
03/05/12
03/16/12
03/20/12
03/01/12
03/15/12
03/08/12
03/27/12
03/01/12
03/30/12
03/02/12
03/25/12
03/28/12
03/08/12
03/27/12
03/09/12
03/14/12
03/07/12
03/30/12
03/08/12
03/15/12
03/09/12
03/16/12
03/27/12
03/30/12
03/20/12
03/22/12
03/27/12
03/30/12
03/23/12
03/30/12
03/30/12
03/09/12
03/23/12
03/29/12
03/30/12
03/13/12
03/08/12
03/05/12
03/20/12
03/08/12
03/09/12
03/14/12
03/15/12
03/28/12
03/23/12
03/01/12
03/08/12
03/23/12
03/14/12

DOM/CDOM



